Lighting for the Professional Designer
MOUNTING ARMS
LOUVERS
DIM TO DARK
0-10V  |  DMX  |  DALI  |  JA8-10V
TEMPERED GLASS LENS
FIXED OR ADJUSTABLE
CRI

0
   calilighting.com   |   (800) 921-CALI   |   CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
HOW TO ORDER OR SPECIFY
LENS
CUSTOM COLOR
FINISHES
Available in a variety of color
options to fit your design.
ALS600T is built with a tempered
clear glass lens that is weather
resistant and prevents discoloration.
The lens is built to sustain harsh
weather environments in heat and
cold conditions.
2.69”
2.52”
Tempered Clear Glass Lens Standard Adjustable
ALS600T  ALS600T-AD
White Black Satin
SERIES OPTICS FINISH CCT LED WATTS
PER FOOT DIMMING FEED
POINT LISTING LUMINAIRE
VOLTAGE
FIXTURE
LENGTH
ALS600T Clear Glass Lens*1 (CGL) White
(WH)
2700K (2.7K) 3 Watts: 360 Lumens/ft (3W) 0-10V: 100% - 1%
(10V)
End Feed
(EF)
Indoor
(DRY)
120V-277V*5
(UNV)
Specify Length
in 1’ Increments*6
Example: 22’
ALS600T-AD Asymmetric Lens (ASM) 3000K (3.0K) 5 Watts: 600 Lumens/ft (5W)
10° x 10° (10D) Black
(BK)
3500K (3.5K) 6 Watts: 720 Lumens/ft (6W) 0-10V: 100% - .1%
(10V-.1%)
Bottom Feed
(BF)
Outdoor IP65
(WET)15° x 15° (15D) 4000K (4.0K) 8 Watts: 960 Lumens/ft (8W)
25° x 25° (25D) Satin
(SA)
4500K (4.5K) 9 Watts: 1080 Lumens/ft (9W) 0-10V: 100% - 1%
Title 24 JA8
(JA8-10V)
Side Feed
(SF)
Outdoor IP67
(WET-IP67)30° x 30° (30D) 5000K (5.0K) 12 Watts: 1440 Lumens/ft (12W)
45° x 45° (45D) 5700K (5.7K) 15 Watts: 1800 Lumens/ft (15W) DMX-512*3 (DMX)
60° x 60° (60D) Red*2 (R) 18 Watts: 2160 Lumens/ft (18W) DALI*4 (DALI)
15° x 60° (15Dx60D) Green*2 (G) Leave Blank for
Non-Dimming30° x 60° (30Dx60D) Blue*2 (B)
Amber*2 (A)
4.13”
3.54”
0° - 90°
Tilt
Note: Maximum length for line voltage (Integral Driver) Is 320 watts per run.
         Example: 320 watts ÷ 8 watts per foot = 40 feet max run.
*1 Clear Glass Lens (120°)
*2 Only available in up to 12 Watts
*3 Default DMX address of each fixture is 001. Consult third party DMX commissioner to modify at time of installation. Minimum fixture length: 2’
*4  DALI commissioning to be performed by a third party at time of installation. CALI does not provide DALI commissioning. Minimum fixture length: 2’